Kil.

Schiilerinnen

Platz SNr. Name

p
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

KIl.
Platz
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Kil.

20 VOGL
9 PLASS
1 BORSIG
5 FUNK
10 JOBST
2 WITTMANN
12 TREMMEL
8 FRIEDRICH
21 HOFFMANN
19 REICH
18 FRIEDRICH
17 MAURER
14 DREXLER
13 FONFARA
7 WOLKE
4 PESCHKE
6 HOHN
11 KRAUS
15 WEBER
16 DOTSCHEL
3 HOFFMANN

Schiiler
SNr. Name

49 SPITZ

42 GUNTERT
48 SCHWENDE
41 WUTZ

35 WORNDL
29 GRUBER
46 WILLMANN
27 FRAUENKNECHT
39 BAUER

30 PFANZ

53 HAUER

28 ECKL

33 HAGER

40 KRAUS

51 SOMOGYI
37 RENNER

47 SOMOGYI
52 ZIERMAIER
31 BRANDL

43 WEBER

36 GOTZ

45 GRUBER

50 ASCHENBRENNER
34 HEIDT

38 POPP

44 HAUER

32 PESCHKE

Juniorinnen

Platz SNr. Name

3. Deutsche Meisterschaft

Vorname Geschlecht

Maria ASV ARRACH

Sina TG TUTTLINGEN

Jana TG TUTTLINGEN
Kathrin WSV KIEFERSFELDEN
Melanie DJK REGENSBURG NORD
Claudia FC CHAMMUNSTER
Sonja SC BODENMAIS
Larissa RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
Andrea TSV HAARBACH

Ina RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
Miriam RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
Verena ASV ARRACH

Jessica SC BODENMAIS
Claudia DJK SV ADLKOFEN
Christina ASV ARRACH

Katja FC CHAMMUNSTER
Denise SC MITWITZ

Christina ASV ARRACH

Susanne FC CHAMMUNSTER
Yasmina RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
Claudia TSV HAARBACH
Vorname Geschlecht

Oliver WSV MUNCHEN
Marvin SC FREIBURG
Sebastian TG TUTTLINGEN
Jakob FC CHAMMUNSTER
Dominik WSV KIEFERSFELDEN
Alexander FC CHAMMUNSTER
Harald WSV MUNCHEN
Michael DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Adrian TV KOTZTING

Manuel DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Michael DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Thomas ASV ARRACH
Johannes TV KOTZTING

Michael ASV ARRACH

Julius DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Marcel SC MITWITZ

Rafael DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Patrick TV KOTZTING
Johannes SC BODENMAIS
Sebastian FC CHAMMUNSTER
Johannes FC CHAMMUNSTER
Sebastian FC CHAMMUNSTER
Patrick TV KOTZTING

Niclas DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Felix DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Maximilian DJK LEITERSHOFEN
Fabian FC CHAMMUNSTER
Vorname Geschlecht

im Inline-Alpin-Slalom

Kotzting, 21.09.2003

1. Lauf

00:25,31
00:26,41
00:26,62
00:28,15
00:28,01
00:28,24
00:28,62
00:28,54
00:28,39
00:28,77
00:26,28
00:29,98
00:31,08
00:33,96
00:31,88
00:31,37
00:29,22
00:32,71
00:32,39
00:33,72

1. Lauf

00:24,61
00:24,74
00:24,71
00:24,77
00:26,90
00:27,46
00:27,81
00:27,84
00:28,48
00:28,42
00:28,73
00:26,94
00:28,86
00:28,97
00:29,16
00:26,27
00:29,98
00:29,91
00:31,31
00:31,08
00:31,07
00:32,03
00:38,56

00:33,76

1. Lauf

2. Lauf

00:26,46
00:26,82
00:27,32
00:27,91
00:28,85
00:28,77
00:28,49
00:28,97
00:29,14
00:28,84
00:33,00
00:29,40
00:31,60
00:29,08
00:31,53
00:32,16
00:34,50
00:32,48
00:33,29
00:32,90

2. Lauf

00:24,49
00:24,74
00:24,93
00:25,62
00:26,94
00:27,64
00:28,08
00:28,13
00:28,17
00:29,20
00:28,93
00:30,74
00:28,91
00:29,00
00:29,46
00:33,45
00:29,89
00:30,25
00:31,06
00:31,58
00:32,22
00:32,10
00:31,33

2. Lauf

Gesamt
00:51,77
00:53,23
00:53,94
00:56,06
00:56,86
00:57,01
00:57,11
00:57,51
00:57,53
00:57,61
00:59,28
00:59,38
01:02,68
01:03,04
01:03,41
01:03,53
01:03,72
01:05,19
01:05,68
01:06,62

Gesamt
00:49,10
00:49,48
00:49,64
00:50,39
00:53,84
00:55,10
00:55,89
00:55,97
00:56,65
00:57,62
00:57,66
00:57,68
00:57,77
00:57,97
00:58,62
00:59,72
00:59,87
01:00,16
01:02,37
01:02,66
01:03,29
01:04,13
01:09,89

Gesamt



60 MATTES

75 SCHNOCK

72 MAURER

65 FREY

71 FISCHER

74 ZISTLER

61 ERHARDT

73 ZIEGLER

62 BRAUTIGAM
66 KLINGSEISEN
70 LOHBERGER
68 BRAUTIGAM
64 KRICKL

59 SILBERBAUER
69 THOME

67 GUNTERT

63 WILDEGANS

—
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KI. Junioren

Platz SNr. Name

84 WITZMANN
98 KLAUS

96 KLAUS

89 ELLER

90 PLASS

92 FRIEDRICH
93 WITTMANN
94 SIMMERL

81 SEITZ

85 EDER

99 SCHIERL

95 REICH

100 BRANDL

87 SEDLMEIER
97 NIEDENTHAL
83 WIEDENMANN
82 SEITZ

88 ZIEGLER

104 HOHN

91 SEEMANN
101 DAUNENHAUER
102 HUBER

86 SCHOLTES
103 GREISEL

—
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KI. Damen
Platz SNr. Name
1 113 HARTLIEB
2 112 HINTERBERGER
3 110 SCHOLTES
4 111 SPINDLER

KI. Herren

Platz SNr. Name
1 127 WEIGL
2 122 MEEH

3. Deutsche Meisterschaft
im Inline-Alpin-Slalom

Daniela
Yvonne
Michaela
Sarah
Conny
Tina
Marion
Melanie
Tanja
Isabella
Eva
Jasmin
Verena
Carola
Christina
Mara
Melanie

Vorname
Klaus-Hermann
Fabian
Raphael
Andi
Patrick
Bjorn
Klaus
Franz
Sepp
Christoph
Roland
Tim
Dominik
Martin
Andreas
Sebastian
Tobias
Michael
Markus
Johannes
Martin
Tobias
Marco
Markus

Vorname
Ina
Melanie
Rebecca
Johanna

Vorname
Markus
Georg

TG TUTTLINGEN

WSV MUNCHEN

ASV ARRACH

TSG EISLINGEN

TSV 1860 MUNCHEN

FC CHAMMUNSTER

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

TSV 1860 MUNCHEN

RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
ASV ARRACH

ASV ARRACH

RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
TSG EISLINGEN

TV KOTZTING

SC MITWITZ

SC FREIBURG

TSV 1860 MUNCHEN

Geschlecht

WSV MUNCHEN

TG TUTTLINGEN

TG TUTTLINGEN

WSV KIEFERSFELDEN
TG TUTTLINGEN

RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
FC CHAMMUNSTER

TSV GILCHING-ARGELSR
WSV KIEFERSFELDEN
FC CHAMMUNSTER

FC CHAMMUNSTER

RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
ASV ARRACH

TSV HAARBACH

WSV MUNCHEN

DJK LEITERSHOFEN
WSV KIEFERSFELDEN
TSV 1860 MUNCHEN

SC MITWITZ

TV KOTZTING

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

ASV ARRACH

TSV 1860 MUNCHEN

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

Geschlecht

RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN
TSV HAARBACH

TSV 1860 MUNCHEN

RG COBURG NEUKIRCHEN

Geschlecht
FC CHAMMUNSTER
SC PFORZHEIM

Kotzting, 21.09.2003

00:24,34
00:24,55
00:25,21
00:25,49
00:25,80
00:26,31
00:26,11
00:27,03
00:27,31
00:26,93
00:28,41
00:28,66
00:26,16

00:24,14
00:24,73
00:24,89
00:25,60
00:26,09
00:25,85
00:26,75
00:26,77
00:26,52
00:27,61
00:28,21
00:28,64
00:34,80

00:48,48
00:49,28
00:50,10
00:51,09
00:51,89
00:52,16
00:52,86
00:53,80
00:53,83
00:54,54
00:56,62
00:57,30
01:00,96

00:27,95
00:25,70

1. Lauf

00:22,40
00:23,14
00:23,33
00:24,02
00:24,12
00:24,31
00:24,08
00:24,56
00:24,59
00:24,94
00:25,34
00:25,86
00:25,39
00:25,71
00:26,17
00:26,18
00:26,97
00:26,83
00:27,89
00:26,19
00:30,88

2. Lauf

00:22,68
00:22,86
00:23,75
00:24,13
00:24,27
00:24,20
00:24,47
00:25,06
00:25,14
00:25,17
00:25,61
00:25,39
00:25,93
00:25,67
00:25,69
00:26,33
00:25,85
00:27,16
00:28,60
00:34,23
00:31,19

Gesamt
00:45,08
00:46,00
00:47,08
00:48,15
00:48,39
00:48,51
00:48,55
00:49,62
00:49,73
00:50,11
00:50,95
00:51,25
00:51,32
00:51,38
00:51,86
00:52,51
00:52,82
00:53,99
00:56,49
01:00,42
01:02,07

00:28,76

1. Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt
00:26,65 00:26,49 00:53,14
00:26,82 00:26,43 00:53,25
00:29,27 00:28,12 00:57,39
00:29,82 00:29,31 00:59,13

1. Lauf 2. Lauf Gesamt
00:24,00 00:24,12 00:48,12
00:24,40 00:24,05 00:48,45



3
4
5
6
7
8
9
KI.
Platz
1
2
3
4

121 WUTZ
128 WORTZ
124 WOHRLE
120 BOHME
119 STIMPFLE
125 ZAHAR
126 WEIGL
123 HEITZER

Senioren

SNr. Name
138 ZISTLER
135 AUGSCHELLER
134 BAUER
137 CHRISTMANN
136 SEDLMEIER

3. Deutsche Meisterschaft
im Inline-Alpin-Slalom

Johannes
Joe
Tobias
Sebastian
Patrick
Dragan
Wolfgang
Klaus

Vorname
Sigi

Sepp
Thomas
Hans-Peter
Franz

FC CHAMMUNSTER

RSV WULLENSTETTEN
IHC BITZ

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

TSV GILCHING-ARGELSR
FC CHAMMUNSTER

WSV NEUKIRCHEN

Geschlecht

FC CHAMMUNSTER
WSV MUNCHEN

TV KOTZTING

SC PFORZHEIM
TSV HAARBACH

1. Lauf

Kotzting, 21.09.2003

00:24,34 00:24,20 00:48,54
00:24,30 00:24,42 00:48,72
00:24,44 00:24,75 00:49,19
00:24,97 00:25,34 00:50,31
00:25,36 00:25,08 00:50,44
00:26,06 00:26,85 00:52,91
00:25,25 00:31,06 00:56,31

2. Lauf Gesamt
00:25,51 00:24,89 00:50,40
00:25,96 00:25,57 00:51,53
00:25,81 00:26,10 00:51,91
00:27,23 00:27,17 00:54,40



